KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHY

1" MBBS 2017 - 18

PHYSIOLOGY THEORY SCHEDULE NOVEMBER- 2017

i__Date : Day ‘ Time , Tb;:ic Teachers I
02/11/2017 | Thursday | 4—5pm RS Dr. TNM |
03/11/2017 Friday 9-10 am CVS Dr. DD 2

104/11/2017 | Saturday 10—11am | Renal | Dr.S5K |
06/11/2017 Monday | 9-10 am GIT RR

' 07/11/2017 | Tuesday 10- 11 am | Renal Dr. SSK
07/11/2017 | Tuesday 4-5pm - Tutorials |
08/11/2017 | Wednesday .| 10-11 am RS Dr. TNM
09/11/2017 | Thursday | 4-5 pm B Tutorials
10/11/2017 | Friday ' 9-10am CVs Dr. DD
11/11/2017 | Saturday 10-11 am . Tutorials
13/11/2017 | Monday 1 9-10 am GIT RR
14/11/2017 | Tuesday 10- 11 am Renal Dr. SSK

| 14/11/2017 | Tuesday 4-5pm - Tutorials
15/11/2017 | Wednesday | 10-11 am RS Dr.TNM |

1 16/11/2017 | Thursday 4-5pm - | Tutorials
17/11/2017 | Friday 9-10 am Ccvs Dr. DD
18/11/2017 | Saturday 10 -11 am . Tutorials |

120/11/2017 | Monday 9-10am GIT RR =
21/11/2017 | Tuesday 10—11am | Renal Dr. SSK
21/11/2017 | Tuesday 4 —5pm - Tutorials
22/11/2017 | Wednesday: | 10— 11 am RS Dr. TNM
23/11/2017 | Thursday 4-5pm g Tutorials |
24/11/2017 | Friday 9-10am Vs Dr.DD _{
25/11/2017 | Saturday 10—-11am - Tutorials
27/11/2017 | Monday {9—=10am GIT RR
28/11/2017 | Tuesday 10-11am Renal | Dr. SSK

| 28/11/2017 Tuesday 4—-5pm s Tutorials
29/11/2017 Wednesday | 10-11am RS Dr.TNM |

L30/11/2017 Thursday 4—-5pm - Tutorials |

Date: 26/10/2017
Place: Suliia
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(Dr. T.N.Manjunatha)

 Prof&H.0.D ,
Department Of Physiology
K.V.G. Medical College Kurunjibag

Sullia-574327 D.K,Karnataka



KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY
Physiology Practical Schedule .~ -

i November — 2017

—l__ ] =

Date: 30/11/2017

Place: Sullia
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(Dr. T. N Manjunatha)

Prof & H.O0.D
Department Of Physiology
K.V.G. Medical College Kurunjibag
Sullia-574327 D.K,Karnataka

'Date Days Time  Batch | Topic Teachers
02/11/2017 Thursday 2-4 pm B Blie TNM/DD/SSK/RM _‘
03/11/2017 Friday 13-1pm | C DLC TNM/DD/SSK/RM
03/11/2017 | Friday 2-4pm | A DLC TNM/DD/SSK/RM
06/11/2017 | Monday 2-4pm | B AEC TNM/DD/SSK/RM
07/11/2017 | Tuesday 2-4pm |C AEC TNM/DD/SSK/RM
08/11/2017 Wednesday | 2-4 pm | A AEC TNM/DD/SSK/RM
09/11/2017 | Thursday 2-4pm |B AEC Revision TNM/DD/SSK/RM
10/11/2017 | Friday 11-1 pm | € AEC Revision TNM/DD/SSK/RM
10/11/2017 | Friday 2-4pm | A AEC Revision TNM/DD/SSK/RM
13/11/2017 Monday 2-4pm | B BT&CT TNM/DD/SSK/RM
14/11/2017 | Tuesday 2-4pm | C BT & CT TNM/DD/SSK/RM
15/11/2017 | Wednesday | 2-4 pm | A BT & CT TNM/DD/SSK/RM

| 16/11/2017 | Thursday 2-4pm |B Blood Group TNM/DD/SSK/RM
17/11/2017 | Friday. 11-1pm | C Blood Group TNM/DD/SSK/RM
17/11/2017 | Friday 2-4pm | A Blood Group TNM/DD/SSK/RM
20/11/2017 Monday 2-4 pm B Revision TNM/DD/SSK/RM
21/11/2017 Tuesday 2-4 pm G Revision TNM/DD/SSK/RM
22/11/2017 | Wednesday | 2-4 pm | A Revision TNM/DD/SSK/RM
23/11/2017 | Thursday | 2-4pm | B PCV & ESR TNM/DD/SSK/RM
24/11/2017 | Friday 11-1pm | C PCVY & ESR TNM/DD/SSK/RM

« 24/11/2017 Friday 2-4pm | A PCY & ESR TNM/DD/SSK/RM
27/11/2017 | Monday 2-4pm |B Revision TNM/DD/SSK/RM
28/11/2017 | Tuesday 24pm |C Revision TNM/DD/SSK/RM
29/11/2017 | Wednesday | 2-4 pm | A Revision TNM/DD/SSK/RM

| 30/11/2017 | Thursday 2-4pm | B | Revision TNM/DD/SSK/RM




